masterelectronics.com & onlinecomponents.com
are authorized e-commerce distributors
of electronic components.
See full Datasheet below...
BUY NOW
BUY NOW
OMRON
ELECTRONICS

1 DIN track and screw mounting
èò
Ordering Information
I/O
points
Communications
type
I/O classification Internal I/O
circuit common
Rated
voltage
I/O rated
voltage
Part number
4 High-speed Input NPN (+ common) 24 VDC 24 VDC SRT1-ID04g
PNP (-- common) SRT1-ID04-1
Output NPN (-- common) SRT1-OD04
PNP (+ common) SRT1-OD04-1
High-speed and
l di t
Input NPN (+ common) SRT2-ID04g
long--distance PNP (-- common) SRT2-ID04-1
Output NPN (-- common) SRT2-OD04
PNP (+ common) SRT2-OD04-1
8 High-speed Input NPN (+ common) SRT1-ID08g
PNP (-- common) SRT1-ID08-1
Output NPN (-- common) SRT1-OD08
PNP (+ common) SRT1-OD08-1
High-speed and
l di t
Input NPN (+ common) SRT2-ID08g
long-distance PNP (-- common) SRT2-ID08-1
Output NPN (-- common) SRT2-OD08
PNP (+ common) SRT2-OD08-1
16 High-speed Input NPN (+ common) SRT1-ID16g
PNP (-- common) SRT1-ID16-1
Output NPN (-- common) SRT1-OD16
PNP (+ common) SRT1-OD16-1
High-speed and
l di t
Input NPN (+ common) SRT2-ID16g
long-distance PNP (-- common) SRT2-ID16-1